Miniature
circuit breakers
S800
15 15
 S800
High performance circuit breakers
IEC Series
Description

S802U-B
S801U-B
S800S-B, 690 VAC
IEC
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
10 S801S-B10
3
10 S803S-B10
13 S801S-B13 13 S803S-B13
16 S801S-B16 16 S803S-B16
20 S801S-B20 20 S803S-B20
25 S801S-B25 25 S803S-B25
32 S801S-B32 32 S803S-B32
40 S801S-B40 40 S803S-B40
50 S801S-B50 50 S803S-B50
63 S801S-B63 63 S803S-B63
80 S801S-B80 80 S803S-B80
100 S801S-B100 100 S803S-B100
125 S801S-B125 125 S803S-B125
2
10 S802S-B10
4
10 S804S-B10
13 S802S-B13 13 S804S-B13
16 S802S-B16 16 S804S-B16
20 S802S-B20 20 S804S-B20
25 S802S-B25 25 S804S-B25
32 S802S-B32 32 S804S-B32
40 S802S-B40 40 S804S-B40
50 S802S-B50 50 S804S-B50
63 S802S-B63 63 S804S-B63
80 S802S-B80 80 S804S-B80
100 S802S-B100 100 S804S-B100
125 S802S-B125 125 S804S-B125
Tripping characteristic B
IEC
690 VAC
50 kA

S802S-C
S801S-C
S800S-C, 690 VAC
IEC
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
10 S801S-C10
3
10 S803S-C10
13 S801S-C13 13 S803S-C13
16 S801S-C16 16 S803S-C16
20 S801S-C20 20 S803S-C20
25 S801S-C25 25 S803S-C25
32 S801S-C32 32 S803S-C32
40 S801S-C40 40 S803S-C40
50 S801S-C50 50 S803S-C50
63 S801S-C63 63 S803S-C63
80 S801S-C80 80 S803S-C80
100 S801S-C100 100 S803S-C100
125 S801S-C125 125 S803S-C125
2
10 S802S-C10
4
10 S804S-C10
13 S802S-C13 13 S804S-C13
16 S802S-C16 16 S804S-C16
20 S802S-C20 20 S804S-C20
25 S802S-C25 25 S804S-C25
32 S802S-C32 32 S804S-C32
40 S802S-C40 40 S804S-C40
50 S802S-C50 50 S804S-C50
63 S802S-C63 63 S804S-C63
80 S802S-C80 80 S804S-C80
100 S802S-C100 100 S804S-C100
125 S802S-C125 125 S804S-C125
Tripping characteristic C
IEC
690 VAC
50 kA

15 15
S800S-D, 690 VAC
IEC
D
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
10 S801S-D10
3
10 S803S-D10
13 S801S-D13 13 S803S-D13
16 S801S-D16 16 S803S-D16
20 S801S-D20 20 S803S-D20
25 S801S-D25 25 S803S-D25
32 S801S-D32 32 S803S-D32
40 S801S-D40 40 S803S-D40
50 S801S-D50 50 S803S-D50
63 S801S-D63 63 S803S-D63
80 S801S-D80 80 S803S-D80
100 S801S-D100 100 S803S-D100
125 S801S-D125 125 S803S-D125
2
10 S802S-D10
4
10 S804S-D10
13 S802S-D13 13 S804S-D13
16 S802S-D16 16 S804S-D16
20 S802S-D20 20 S804S-D20
25 S802S-D25 25 S804S-D25
32 S802S-D32 32 S804S-D32
40 S802S-D40 40 S804S-D40
50 S802S-D50 50 S804S-D50
63 S802S-D63 63 S804S-D63
80 S802S-D80 80 S804S-D80
100 S802S-D100 100 S804S-D100
125 S802S-D125 125 S804S-D125
Tripping characteristic D
IEC
690 VAC
50 kA

15 15
K
S800S-K, 690 VAC
IEC
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
10 S801S-K10
3
10 S803S-K10
13 S801S-K13 13 S803S-K13
16 S801S-K16 16 S803S-K16
20 S801S-K20 20 S803S-K20
25 S801S-K25 25 S803S-K25
32 S801S-K32 32 S803S-K32
40 S801S-K40 40 S803S-K40
50 S801S-K50 50 S803S-K50
63 S801S-K63 63 S803S-K63
80 S801S-K80 80 S803S-K80
100 S801S-K100 100 S803S-K100
125 S801S-K125 125 S803S-K125
2
10 S802S-K10
4
10 S804S-K10
13 S802S-K13 13 S804S-K13
16 S802S-K16 16 S804S-K16
20 S802S-K20 20 S804S-K20
25 S802S-K25 25 S804S-K25
32 S802S-K32 32 S804S-K32
40 S802S-K40 40 S804S-K40
50 S802S-K50 50 S804S-K50
63 S802S-K63 63 S804S-K63
80 S802S-K80 80 S804S-K80
100 S802S-K100 100 S804S-K100
125 S802S-K125 125 S804S-K125
S804S-K
S803S-K
S802S-K
S801S-K

s
multiple of rated current
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
Miniature
circ
uit b
reakers
S800
15 15
S800-SOR
S800-UVR
Shunt trip
For remote tripping of breaker, a shunt trip device can be added to the MCB. The device opens the breaker
after control voltage is applied.
Description (for field mounting, left side) Catalog number
Shunt operation release 24 VAC/DC S800-SOR24
Shunt operation release 48...130 VAC/DC S800-SOR130
Shunt operation release 110...250 VAC/DC S800-SOR250
Undervoltage release
When control voltage drops below approximately 50 % of rated voltage, the UVR opens the breaker.